Spill Kits | Absorbents | Storage & Bunding | Safety Wear
Portable Collapsible Bunding
ABOUT
TO ORDER
Stratex Collapsible (or drive-over) Portable Bunds are ideal for
the safe and compliant storage of drums, plant and equipment
while containing any hazardous liquid leaks and spills. It features
a collapsible sidewall which is quick and easy to access for
vehicles, forklifts and trolleys.
Engineered to withstand tough conditions and made from long
lasting heavy duty 900gsm PVC material. Portable collapsible
bunding is resistant to punctures, tears, abrasions, UV radiation,
temperature extremes, hydrocarbons, oils, methane and alkalis.
FEATURES
•	 Stratex collapsible or drive-over portable bunds offer a quick,
efficient and durable solution for indoor or outdoor use.
•	 Collapsible side wall allows access for vehicles, forklifts, drum
and pallet trolleys, while providing containment for any
incidental spills.
•	 Compact design for easy transport and storage.
•	 Can be erected in seconds with no tools needed.
•	 Ideal for pump and generator bunding, dewatering,
temporary storage of tanks, drums, heavy equipment and
vehicle wash bays.
•	 Strong lap joint welds provide excellent rip, tear and
puncture resistance.
•	 Fuel and chemical resistant.
•	 Includes eyelets for securing with pegs on soft ground
•	 Side supports can be lowered in seconds to provide true
drive in / drive out capability.
•	 Custom sizing and extra heavy duty XR5 geomembrane
material available by request.
STX-1066
 1300 991 180     info@stratex.com.au     stratex.com.au
Code Description Width Length Height
DOBC400 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 400L 1200mm 1200mm 300mm
DOBC600 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 600L 1200mm 1800mm 300mm
DOBC800 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 800L 1200mm 2400mm 300mm
DOBC950 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 950L 1800mm 1800mm 300mm
DOBC1260 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 1250L 1800mm 2400mm 300mm
DOBC1700 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 1700L 2400mm 2400mm 300mm
DOBC2500 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 2500L 2400mm 3600mm 300mm
DOBC10500 Collapsible Sidewall Containment Bund - 10500L 3600mm 10000mm 300mm